QUINCY COLLEGE
BOARD OF GOVERNORS

NAME

McCue, Philip
Fabrizio, Thomas
Hart, Richard*
Mariano, Ronald
McDonnell, Matthew*
McKenna, John
Walker, Michael Wayne
Farmer, John*
Flynn, Betsy

Lewis, Geraldine
Lord, Theresa
Nicastro, Joe*
O’Neill, Peter
Raymondi, Daniel
Cannon, Barbara
Harding, William
Crowley, Robert
Nici, Richard
Grindlay, William
Sweeney, Charles*
Chan, Simon
Condon-Walsh, Joanne
Buckley, Frank*
Walter White
Dennis, Dave
Riggins, Jerrell
Bertman, Mark
Tsaffaras, Peter
Bragg, Joanne
Browne, Edward
Byrne, Frank
Rodriguez-Viejo, Pedro
Feenan, Thomas
Gratz, Donald
Doyle, Frederick
Barbadoro, Paul
Bell, Christopher
Clarke, Barbara
Glynn, Maureen
Shea, Joseph
Fitzgerald, Thomas
Hanley, Gregory
Hawker, James
O’Toole, Carolyn
Bevivino-Lawton, Eileen
Boozang, William
McCarthy, David
Bellotti, Michael
Brogna, Mary Jo
Carroll, Christopher
Craven, Katherine

(2010-2015)

(2007-2016)

SERVICE YEARS
1994-1999
1994-2002
1994-2002
1994-2002
1994-2002
1994-2002
1994-2002
1994-2004
1999-2004
1994-2004
1994-2006
1994-2006
1994-2006
1994-2006
2002-2004
2002-2005
2002-2006
2002-2008
2002-2014
2003-2003
2003-2008
2003-2010
2004-2004
2004-2006
2004-2010
2004-2010
2005-2010
2005-2010
2007-2010
2007-2010
2007-2012
2007-2012
2007-2018
2009-2010
2010-2012
2010-Present
2010-2018
2010-Present
2010-2016
2010-Present
2012-Present
2012-Present
2012-Present
2012-Present
2014-Present
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2018
2018-Present
2018-Present
2018-Present

*Deceased




